#### THOMPSON JAMES K

Form 4

March 05, 2018

# FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

**SECURITIES** 

**OMB** Number:

3235-0287

Expires:

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

Issuer

January 31, 2005

0.5

Estimated average burden hours per

**OMB APPROVAL** 

response...

if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations

may continue.

See Instruction

Check this box

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section

30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

THOMPSON JAMES K

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person \*

			HUNT J B TRANSPORT SERVICES INC [JBHT]				(Check all applicable)			
(Last) 615 J.B. H	(First) UNT CORPORA	(Middle) TE		Day/Year)	Transaction		_ b	Director Officer (give to elow)	ttleOthe	Owner r (specify
DRIVE			02/2 1/2017					Chairman of the Board		
				iled(Month/Day/Year) A				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)  X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person		
LOWELL,		_					Person Form filed by More than One Reporting			
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned							y Owned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	ate, if Transactiomr Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		(D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	02/24/2017			Code V	Amount 24.754 (1) (2)	(D)	Price \$ 97.159 (3)		D	
Common Stock	05/19/2017			P	28.639 (1) (2)	A	\$ 84.177 (3)	50,511.088	D	
Common Stock	08/18/2017			P	24.976 (1)	A	\$ 96.789 (3)	50,536.064	D	
Common Stock	11/17/2017			P	23.386 (1)	A	\$ 103.613 (3)	50,559.45	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

**SEC 1474** (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exer	cisable and	7. Title	and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amount	t of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Underly	ing	Security	Secui
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securitie	es	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr. 3	and 4)		Own
	Security				Acquired						Follo
	·				(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						`
					4, and 5)						
								Α	Amount		
						Date	Expiration	О			
						Exercisable	Date	Title N	Number		
						LACICISADIC	Duic	O	f		
				Code V	(A) (D)			S	hares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Relationships Reporting Owner Name / Address

> Officer Other Director 10% Owner

THOMPSON JAMES K 615 J.B. HUNT CORPORATE DRIVE LOWELL, AR 72745

Chairman of the Board

## **Signatures**

/s/ Rae Millerd, 03/05/2018 Attorney-in-Fact

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The reporting person inadvertently failed to previously report these shares purchased as reinvestment of cash dividends paid to the **(1)** reporting person.
- These shares were not reflected in the amount of securities beneficial owned by the reporting person as reported in three earlier Form 4 **(2)** reports filed on July 17, 2017, July 20, 2017 and July 31, 2017, respectively.
  - The purchase on May 19, 2017 resulted in an incremental short-swing profit to the reporting person of \$356.27 as a result of the reporting person's sale of shares on December 2, 2016. The reporting person has delivered a check in payment of this amount to the issuer. Because
- (3) the purchases on February 24, 2017, August 18, 2017 and November 17, 2017 occurred at prices greater than the prices of the reporting person's sales that occurred on December 2, 2016 and July 19, 2017, no incremental short-swing profits were realized by the reporting person in connection with these transactions.

Reporting Owners 2

(4) Includes 136.449 shares inadvertently omitted from the amount of securities beneficial owned by the reporting person as reported in the reporting person's previous Form 4 reports.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. le="TEXT-ALIGN: center; TEXT-INDENT: 0pt; DISPLAY: block; MARGIN-LEFT: 9pt;

MARGIN-RIGHT: 0pt">6 SHARED VOTING POWER

2,727,272 shares of Common Stock

Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (see Item 4)\*

7

SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER

8

SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER

2,727,272 shares of Common Stock

Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (see Item 4)\*

9

AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON

2,727,272 shares of Common Stock

Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (see Item 4)\*

10

CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES\* (see instructions)

11

PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)

4.99%

12

TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (see instructions) OO

\* As more fully described in Item 4, certain of these reported securities are subject to a 4.99% blocker and the percentage set forth in row (11) gives effect to such blocker. However, as more fully described in Item 4, the securities reported in rows (6), (8) and (9) show the number of shares of Common Stock that would be issuable upon full exercise or conversion of such reported securities and do not give effect to such blocker. Therefore, the actual number of shares of Common Stock beneficially owned by such Reporting Person, after giving effect to such blocker, is less than the number of securities reported in rows (6), (8) and (9).

CUSIP No. 22787P107

13G/A

Page 3 of 6 Pages

1	NAMES OF REPORTING PERSONS Highbridge Capital Management, LLC						
2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP  (see instructions)  (a) x (b) "						
3	SEC USE ONLY						
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION State of Delaware						
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER 0					
NUMBER OF SHARES BENEFICIALLY	6 SHARED VOTING POWER 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (see Item 4)*						
OWNED BY EACH REPORTING	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER 0					
PERSON WITH	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (	see Item 4)*				
9	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (see Item 4)*						
10	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (see instructions)						
11	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9) 4.99%						
12	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (see instructions) OO						

\* As more fully described in Item 4, certain of these reported securities are subject to a 4.99% blocker and the percentage set forth in row (11) gives effect to such blocker. However, as more fully described in Item 4, the securities reported in rows (6), (8) and (9) show the number of shares of Common Stock that would be issuable upon full exercise or conversion of such reported securities and do not give effect to such blocker. Therefore, the actual number of shares of Common Stock beneficially owned by such Reporting Person, after giving effect to such blocker, is less than the number of securities reported in rows (6), (8) and (9).

CUSIP No. 22787P107

13G/A

Page 4 of 6 Pages

]	1	NAMES OF RI Glenn Dubin	EPORTING PERSONS					
2	2	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP  (see instructions)  (a) x (b) "						
3	3	SEC USE ONLY						
۷	1	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION United States						
		5	SOLE VOTING POWER 0					
SHARES BENEFICIALI OWNED BY EACH	BENEFICIALLY	6 SHARED VOTING POWER 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (see Item 4)*						
	EACH REPORTING	7	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER 0					
	PERSON WITH	8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (s	see Item 4)*				
ç	)	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock (see Item 4)*						
1	10	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (see instructions)						
1	11	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9) 4.99%						
1	12	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (see instructions) IN						

\* As more fully described in Item 4, certain of these reported securities are subject to a 4.99% blocker and the percentage set forth in row (11) gives effect to such blocker. However, as more fully described in Item 4, the securities reported in rows (6), (8) and (9) show the number of shares of Common Stock that would be issuable upon full exercise or conversion of such reported securities and do not give effect to such blocker. Therefore, the actual number of shares of Common Stock beneficially owned by such Reporting Person, after giving effect to such blocker, is less than the number of securities reported in rows (6), (8) and (9).

CUSIP No. 22787P107

13G/A

Page 5 of 6 Pages

This Amendment No. 1 (this "Amendment") amends the statement on Schedule 13G filed on March 11, 2011 (the Original Schedule 13G as amended, the "Schedule 13G"), with respect to the shares of common stock, \$0.001 par value (the "Common Stock") of CrowdGather, Inc., a Nevada corporation (the "Company"). Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined have the meanings set forth in the Schedule 13G. This Amendment amends and restates Items 4 and 5 in their entirety as set forth below.

#### Item 4. OWNERSHIP

Provide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.

#### (a) Amount beneficially owned:

As set forth in the terms of the reported Warrants, the number of shares of Common Stock of the Company into which such Warrants are exercisable is limited to the number of shares that would result in the Reporting Persons having aggregate beneficial ownership of not more than 4.99% of the total issued and outstanding shares of Common Stock of the Company (the "Blocker").

As of the date hereof, (i) Highbridge International LLC beneficially owns 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock and Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock; and (ii) each of Highbridge Capital Management, LLC and Glenn Dubin may be deemed the beneficial owner of the 2,727,272 shares of Common Stock and Warrants to purchase 2,045,454 shares of Common Stock, subject to the Blocker.

Highbridge Capital Management, LLC is the trading manager of Highbridge International LLC. Glenn Dubin is the Chief Executive Officer of Highbridge Capital Management, LLC. The foregoing should not be construed in and of itself as an admission by any Reporting Person as to beneficial ownership of shares of Common Stock owned by another Reporting Person. In addition, each of Highbridge Capital Management, LLC and Glenn Dubin disclaims beneficial ownership of shares of Common Stock held by Highbridge International LLC.

#### (b) Percent of class:

The percentages used herein and in the rest of this Amendment are calculated based upon 58,148,943 shares of Common Stock issued and outstanding as of December 14, 2011, as disclosed in the Company's Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q for the quarterly period ended October 31, 2011, filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on December 14, 2011. Therefore, based on the Company's outstanding shares of Common Stock, assuming the exercise of the Warrants (subject to the Blocker), (i) Highbridge International LLC may be deemed to beneficially own 4.99% of the outstanding shares of Common Stock of the Company, and (ii) each of Highbridge Capital Management, LLC and Glenn Dubin may be deemed to beneficially own 4.99% of the outstanding shares of Common Stock of the Company. The foregoing should not be construed in and of itself as an admission by any Reporting Person as to beneficial ownership of shares of Common Stock owned by another Reporting Person.

(c) Number of shares as to which such person has:

(i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: 0

(ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: See Item 4(a)

(iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition: 0

(iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of

See Item 4(a)

#### Item 5. OWNERSHIP OF FIVE PERCENT OR LESS OF A CLASS.

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following: [X]

CUSIP No. 22787P107 13G/A Page 6 of 6 Pages

#### **SIGNATURES**

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of its knowledge and belief, each of the undersigned certifies that the information with respect to it set forth in this statement is true, complete, and correct.

DATED: February 14, 2012

HIGHBRIDGE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC HIGHBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LLC

By: Highbridge Capital Management,

LLC

its Trading Manager

By: /s/ John Oliva By: /s/ John Oliva Name: John Oliva Name: John Oliva

Title: Managing Director Title: Managing Director

/s/ Glenn Dubin GLENN DUBIN